



EU Declaration of Conformity

Nest Labs (Europe) Limited
Gordon House, Barrow Street.
Dublin 4, Ireland

This declaration of conformity is issued under our sole responsibility that the product:

Product Name: Nest Protect, Smoke + CO Alarm
Product Model Number: A13 (battery)
A14 (wired)

The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the following Directives and carries the CE mark accordingly:

Low Voltage Directive, 2014/35/EU	EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 EN 60335-1:2012 EN 60065:2002 + A12:2011
EMC Directive, 2014/30/EU	EN 50130-4:2011, EN 50270:2006 EN 55032:2012 +AC:2013, Class B EN 55024:2010 EN 61000-3-2:2014 EN 61000-3-3:2013
R&TTE Directive, 1999/5/EC	EN 300 328 v1.9.1 EN 301 489-1 v1.9.2, EN 301 489-17 v2.2.1 EN 62311:2008, EN 62479: 2010
Ecodesign Requirements for Energy Related Products Directive, 2009/125/EC	Regulation 1275/2008
RoHS Directive (recast), 2011/65/EU	EN 50581:2012

Notified body involved in conformity assessment procedure according to the R&TTE Directive 1999/5/EC Annex IV: **Telefication B.V. Edisonstraat 12A, 6902 PK Zevenaar, The Netherlands**, number: **0560**

Signed for and on the behalf of Nest Labs Inc. by the authorized representative located within the European Community:

Place of Issue: Nest Labs (Europe) Limited, Gordon House, Barrow Street, Dublin 4, Ireland

Signature
Name: Snell Leong
Title: Certification Program Manager

Date of issue: Feb 15 2017



EU-Konformitätserklärung

Nest Labs (Europe) Limited
Gordon House, Barrow Street.
Dublin 4, Irland

Diese Konformitätserklärung wird unter unserer alleinigen Verantwortung für folgendes Produkt ausgestellt:

Name des Produkts:	Nest Protect-Rauch- und -Kohlenmonoxidmelder
Modellnummer des Produkts:	A13 (mit Batterien) A14 (mit Kabel)

Der vorstehend beschriebene Gegenstand der Erklärung entspricht den folgenden Richtlinien und trägt hierfür die CE-Kennzeichnung:

Niederspannungsrichtlinie, 2014/35/EU	EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 EN 60335-1:2012 EN 60065:2002 + A12:2011
EMV-Richtlinie, 2014/30/EU	EN 50130-4:2011, EN 50270:2006 EN 55032:2012+AC:2013, Klasse B EN 55024:2010 EN 61000-3-2:2014 EN 61000-3-3:2013
RTTE-Richtlinie, 1999/5/EG	EN 300 328 V1.9.1 EN 301 489-1 V1.9.2, EN 301 489-17 V2.2.1 EN 62311:2008, EN 62479: 2010
Anforderungen an die umweltgerechte Gestaltung energieverbrauchsrelevanter Produkte, 2009/125/EG	Verordnung (EG) Nr. 1275/2008
RoHS-Richtlinie (Neufassung), 2011/65/EU	EN 50581:2012

Am Konformitätsbewertungsverfahren gemäß Anhang IV der RTTE-Richtlinie 1999/5/EG beteiligte benannte Stelle:
Telefication B.V. Edisonstraat 12A, 6902 PK Zevenaar, Niederlande, Nummer: 0560

Vom in der Europäischen Gemeinschaft autorisierten Vertreter für und im Namen von Nest Labs Inc. unterzeichnet:

Ausstellungsort: Nest Labs (Europe) Limited, Gordon House, Barrow Street, Dublin 4, Irland

Unterschrift

Name: Snell Leong
Titel: Certification Program Manager

Ausstellungsort: 15. Februar 2017



Déclaration de conformité UE

Nest Labs (Europe) Limited
Gordon House, Barrow Street.
Dublin 4, Irlande

La présente déclaration, délivrée sous notre seule responsabilité, atteste la conformité du produit :

Nom du produit : Détecteur de fumée et de monoxyde de carbone Nest Protect
Numéro de modèle du produit : A13 (à pile)
A14 (électrique)

L'objet de la déclaration décrite ci-dessus est conforme aux Directives suivantes et porte le marquage CE en conséquence :

Directive basse tension, 2014/35/UE	EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 EN 60335-1:2012 EN 60065:2002 + A12:2011
Directive EMC, 2014/30/UE	EN 50130-4:2011, EN 50270:2006 EN 55032:2012 + AC:2013, classe B EN 55024:2010 EN 61000-3-2:2014 EN 61000-3-3:2013
Directive R&TTE, 1999/5/CE	EN 300 328 v1.9.1 EN 301 489-1 v1.9.2, EN 301 489-17 v2.2.1 EN 62311:2008, EN 62479 : 2010
Directive relative aux exigences en matière d'écoconception applicables aux produits liés à l'énergie, 2009/125/CE	Règlement 1275/2008
Directive LdSD (refondue), 2011/65/UE	EN 50581:2012

Organisme notifié impliqué dans la procédure d'évaluation de la conformité selon la Directive R&TTE 1999/5/CE
Annexe IV : **Telefication B.V. Edisonstraat 12A, 6902 PK Zevenaar, Pays-Bas, numéro : 0560**

Signé pour le compte et au nom de Nest Labs Inc. par son mandataire dûment autorisé basé dans la Communauté européenne :

Lieu de délivrance : Nest Labs (Europe) Limited, Gordon House, Barrow Street, Dublin 4, Irlande

Signature

Date de délivrance : 15 février 2017

Nom : Snell Leong
Qualité : Responsable du programme de certification



EU-conformiteitsverklaring

Nest Labs (Europe) Limited
Gordon House, Barrow Street.
Dublin 4, Ierland

Deze conformiteitsverklaring wordt uitgegeven onder onze uitsluitende verantwoordelijkheid dat het product:

Naam Product: Nest Protect rook- en koolmonoxidemelder

Modelnummer product: A13 (batterij)
A14 (bedraad)

Het voorwerp van de bovenstaande verklaring is in overeenstemming met de volgende Richtlijnen en draagt dienovereenkomstig de CE-markering:

Laagspanningsrichtlijn 2014/35/EU	EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 EN 60335-1:2012 EN 60065:2002 + A12:2011
EMC Richtlijn, 2014/30/EU	EN 50130-4:2011, EN 50270:2006 EN 55032:2012 +AC:2013, Klasse B EN 55024:2010 EN 61000-3-2:2014 EN 61000-3-3:2013
R&TTE-richtlijn, 1999/5/EG	EN 300 328 v1.9.1 EN 301 489-1 v1.9.2, EN 301 489-17 v2.2.1 EN 62311:2008, EN 62479: 2010
Richtlijn kader ecologisch ontwerp voor energieverbruikende producten, 2009/125/EG	Verordening 1275/2008
Richtlijn beperking van gevaarlijke stoffen (herziening) RoHS II, 2011/65/EU	EN 50581:2012

In kennis gesteld orgaan betrokken bij conformiteitsbeoordelingsprocedure in overeenstemming met de R&TTE-richtlijn 1999/5/EG Annex IV: **Telefication B.V. Edisonstraat 12A, 6902 PK Zevenaar, Nederland**, nummer: **0560**

Ondertekend voor en namens Nest Labs Inc. door de gemachtigde vertegenwoordiger, gevestigd binnen de Europese Gemeenschap:

Plaats van uitgifte: Nest Labs (Europe) Limited, Gordon House, Barrow Street, Dublin 4, Ierland

Handtekening

Uitgiftedatum: 15 februari 2017

Naam: Snell Leong
Functie: Certification Program Manager